Wine List
SPARKLING & ROSE 125ml

La Casada Prosecco DOC Brut, Italy 6.50

Delicate, particularly fruity and fresh

Tickerage Classic Cuvée, Sussex
Just 5000 of these were made; honey, citrus and biscuit

Charles Heidsieck Brut, Champagne
Sophisticated and balanced, a highly awarded Champagne

Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut, Champagne

The world's most loved champagne
125ml 250ml

Zimor Prosecco Rosé, Italy
Pale rose pink, medium dry and juicy

Bosco del Merlo Rosé, Italy *Bin
Dry, sparkling and fresh with floral scents End
Price*

Charles Heidsieck Rosé, Champagne
Strawberries, peaches and gingerbread

Millstream Rosé, South Africa 6.20 8.20
Gushing with rich red berry aromas and flavours

Rosé d'Anjou Bougrier, France 7.80 10.50
Refreshing and delicate with a hint of cherries

Vila Calicanticus Ciar' Otto Rosé, Italy *Bin
Pale yet vibrant rosé wine from Veneto End
Price*

Whispering Angel Cotes de Provence, France
Creamy and smooth, the wine of the moment

Whispering Angel Cotes de Provence Magnum

Bottle

36.00

51.00

60.00

76.00

Bottle

33.00

38.00

58.00

24.00

30.50

46.00

47.00

90.00



Wine List

WHITE WINE 175ml  250ml

Lobo Loco Macabeo, Spain 5.25 7.50

Dry with floral aromas and a crisp finish

Invenio Sauvignon Blanc, Chile 7.50 10.20
Fresh and dry with hints of tropical fruits

Lyric Pinot Grigio, [taly 6.50 9.25

Characterful with apricot and melon flavours

Terre di Valbona Verdiccio, Italy
Crisp green apples with honey and lemon

Spearwood Chardonnay, Australia 8.50 11.80
Juicy melon & green apple flavours

Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc, NZ 8.50 11.80
Fresh, Juicy and Zingy with Tropical Fruit Flavours '

Azavedo Alvarinho, Portugal
Peach, citrus and mineral characters

Kikelet Tokaji, Hungary

Juicy and minerally fresh

Ultreia Godello, Spain

Distinctive, full-bodied wine from the coolest part of Spain

Blank Canvas Sauvignon Blanc, NZ
Crisp, distinctive wine from Marlborough

La Frosca Soave, Italy *Bin
Radiant spring flowers, peaches and herbs from Veneto End*

Thorne and Daughters Semillon Gris, SA

Subtle strawberry leaf, sweet herbs and pink peppercorns.

Mont Redon Chateauneuf du Pape Blanc
Dry, full flavoured and herby from the southern Rhone

Laurent Tribut Chablis, France
Elegant and delicate from a small, independent producer in
Burgundy

Emrich-Schonleber Friitau Reisling, Germany
Bold and dry with earthy, mineral flavours

Humbert, Saint-Aubin “La Prince” ler Cru

Burgundy,
One of the most sought-after producers of Burgundy
famous for his white wines

Bottle

21.00

31.00

27.00

32.00

35.00

35.00

36.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

55.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

100.00



Wine List

RED WINE 175ml  250ml

Lobo Loco Tempranillo, Spain 5.25 7.25
Ripe and juicy with a hint of spice

Lazy Bones Shiraz Cabernet, Australia 6.10 8.40
Bold and dry with lush dark fruits and spice

Invenio Merlot, France 6.75 9.40
Deep ruby colour with perfumed red character

Chateau de Fontaréche Vielles Vignes, France
Wild nose with bramble and sweet spice

Andean Vinyards Malbec, Argentina 6.95 9.95
Medium bodied and warming with notes of damson and
spice

Bodegas Lan Rioja, Spain

Cherry red with aromas of fresh fruits and vanilla

Laougué Camy Madiran, France
Full Bodied with soft tannins

Leah Pinot Noir, NZ

Bright, fragrant berry aromas with spice and herbal notes

Chiateau Teyssieer St Emilion Grand Cru,
A classic Bordeau, soft and supple with great richness

Mas Martinet Bru, Spain
From the small wine region of Priorat, medium red fruits

John Duval “Entity” Shiraz, France
Violets and berries with liquorice and earthy spices

Double Canyon Horse Heaven, USA

Bright and lively with red fruit and oak accents

Pedro Parra “Trane” Cinsault, Chile
Named after jazz legend John Coltrane, aromas of
strawberry, Turkish delight and juicy

Bruno Clair Marsannay, France
Classic Pinot Noir, fresh and light

Chateau de Santeney Beaune ler Cru, France
Elegant Wine from the heart of Burgundy, medium bodied

Chateau Rauzan Ségla Margaux, France
Flawlessly balanced and borderline perfect

Constanti,Brunello di Montalcino, [taly
Ripe with lots of energy, plummy black and dried fruits

Btl

21.00

25.00

28.00

28.00

32.00

36.00

44.00

47.00

51.00

55.00

60.00

65.00

70.00

75.00

102.00

150,00
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