## Wine List

SPARKLING & ROSÉ	125ml		Bottle
<b>La Casada Prosecco DOC Brut,</b> Italy Delicate, particularly fruity and fresh	6.50		36.00
<b>Tickerage Classic Cuvée,</b> Sussex Just 5000 of these were made; honey, citrus and biscuit			51.00
<b>Charles Heidsieck Brut,</b> Champagne Sophisticated and balanced, a highly awarded Champagne			60.00
Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut, Champagne The world's most loved champagne			76.00
	125ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>Zimor Prosecco Rosé,</b> Italy Pale rose pink, medium dry and juicy			33.00
<b>Bosco del Merlo Rosé,</b> Italy Dry, sparkling and fresh with floral scents	*Bin End Price*		38.00
Charles Heidsieck Rosé, Champagne Strawberries, peaches and gingerbread			58.00
Millstream Rosé, South Africa Gushing with rich red berry aromas and flavours	6.20	8.20	24.00
Rosé d'Anjou Bougrier, France Refreshing and delicate with a hint of cherries	7.80	10.50	30.50
Vila Calicanticus Ciar' Otto Rosé, Italy Pale yet vibrant rosé wine from Veneto	*Bin End Price*		46.00
<b>Whispering Angel Côtes de Provence,</b> France Creamy and smooth, the wine of the moment			47.00
Whispering Angel Côtes de Provence	Magnum	ı	90.00

## Wine List

WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>Lobo Loco Macabeo,</b> Spain  Dry with floral aromas and a crisp finish	5.25	7.50	21.00
<b>Invenio Sauvignon Blanc,</b> Chile Fresh and dry with hints of tropical fruits	7.50	10.20	31.00
Lyric Pinot Grigio, Italy Characterful with apricot and melon flavours	6.50	9.25	27.00
<b>Terre di Valbona Verdiccio,</b> Italy Crisp green apples with honey and lemon			32.00
Spearwood Chardonnay, Australia Juicy melon & green apple flavours	8.50	11.80	35.00
<b>Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc,</b> NZ Fresh, Juicy and Zingy with Tropical Fruit Flavours	8.50	11.80	35.00
<b>Azavedo Alvarinho,</b> Portugal Peach, citrus and mineral characters			36.00
<b>Kikelet Tokaji,</b> Hungary Juicy and minerally fresh			40.00
<b>Ultreia Godello,</b> Spain Distinctive, full-bodied wine from the coolest part of Spain			40.00
Blank Canvas Sauvignon Blanc, NZ Crisp, distinctive wine from Marlborough			40.00
<b>La Frosca Soave,</b> Italy Radiant spring flowers, peaches and herbs from Veneto	*Bin End*		40.00
Thorne and Daughters Semillon Gris, SA Subtle strawberry leaf, sweet herbs and pink peppercorns.			55.00
Mont Redon Chateauneuf du Pape Blanc Dry, full flavoured and herby from the southern Rhone			60.00
<b>Laurent Tribut Chablis,</b> France Elegant and delicate from a small, independent producer in Burgundy			60.00
<b>Emrich-Schönleber Frütau Reisling,</b> Germany Bold and dry with earthy, mineral flavours			60.00
Humbert, Saint-Aubin "La Prince" 1er Cru Burgundy, One of the most sought-after producers of Burgundy			100.00

famous for his white wines

## Wine List

RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Btl
<b>Lobo Loco Tempranillo,</b> Spain Ripe and juicy with a hint of spice	5.25	7.25	21.00
<b>Lazy Bones Shiraz Cabernet,</b> Australia Bold and dry with lush dark fruits and spice	6.10	8.40	25.00
Invenio Merlot, France Deep ruby colour with perfumed red character	6.75	9.40	28.00
Château de Fontarèche Vielles Vignes, France Wild nose with bramble and sweet spice			28.00
<b>Andean Vinyards Malbec,</b> Argentina Medium bodied and warming with notes of damson and spice	6.95	9.95	32.00
<b>Bodegas Lan Rioja,</b> Spain Cherry red with aromas of fresh fruits and vanilla			36.00
Laougué Camy Madiran, France Full Bodied with soft tannins			44.00
<b>Leah Pinot Noir,</b> NZ Bright, fragrant berry aromas with spice and herbal notes			47.00
Château Teyssieer St Émilion Grand Cru, A classic Bordeau, soft and supple with great richness			51.00
Mas Martinet Bru, Spain From the small wine region of Priorat, medium red fruits			55.00
John Duval "Entity" Shiraz, France Violets and berries with liquorice and earthy spices			60.00
<b>Double Canyon Horse Heaven,</b> USA Bright and lively with red fruit and oak accents			65.00
<b>Pedro Parra "Trane" Cinsault,</b> Chile Named after jazz legend John Coltrane, aromas of strawberry, Turkish delight and juicy			70.00
<b>Bruno Clair Marsannay,</b> France Classic Pinot Noir, fresh and light			75.00
Château de Santeney Beaune 1er Cru, France Elegant Wine from the heart of Burgundy, medium bodied			
Château Rauzan Ségla Margaux, France Flawlessly balanced and borderline perfect			102.00
Constanti, Brunello di Montalcino, Italy Ripe with lots of energy, plummy black and dried fruits			150,00